Sailwave results for Picaso Cup at Christinehamns Segelsillskap 2022

Rank Fleet Batnamn

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Team Indufa
Karukera 2
Expral

X

Skampan

Joline

Battyp
Express
Express
Albin Express
Express
Express

Express

Picaso Cup

Christinehamns Segelsallskap
Slutresultat Picasso cup 2022

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Segelnummer Kilubb Skeppare

1098 Sjotorps SS Mikael Dehlén Andersson
452 Christinehamns SS Ola Sandell

145 Hjo Segelsallskap Anton Persson

290 Vanersborgs Segelséllskap Henrik Stalheim

305 Sjétorps SS Leif Dehlén

769 Christinehamns SS Magnus Olofsson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Mattal
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

R1
1.0
(5.0)
4.0
3.0
2.0
(6.0)

R2
(5.0)
1.0
2.0
(6.0)
4.0)
3.0

R3 R4
1.0 1.0
40 (5.0
(5.0) (6.0)
20 20
30 40
(6.0) 3.0

R5
1.0
3.0
4.0
20
(6.0)
5.0

R6
4.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
6.0

R7
4.0
2.0
1.0
(6.0)
3.0
5.0

R8
(5.0)
3.0
1.0
20
4.0
6.0

Total
22.0
24.0
26.0
28.0
28.0
40.0

file:///C:/Users/Pet/Dropbox/CSS/T%C3%A4vlingar/2022/Slutresultat Picasso Cup_ 2022

Nett
12.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
28.0

2022-06-05 22:18



